 Foil Single Optic
Acoustic suspended lighting system
  Infill Panel
  Overview
Foil has been developed to optimised building energy performance and deliver visual integration for a pure
aesthetic. Service integration reduces the build programme and ensures a clutter free working or learning environment.
  Optics
Light source options:

The integrated Florin E3 LED head optimises emergency performance and vastly reduces the parasitic energy load. Can be
specified in either standard 3 hour non-maintained emergency, Easy Test, COMEPS or Central Battery
Order codes
Hexaprism LED 700mm Wide 30mm Acoustic Silver
B50
HF Gear 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
LED 3000 lumen 36W FSAH73014KS FSAH73014KSF3 83 >100k >100k 65k
LED 4800 lumen 54W FSAH73024KS FSAH73024KSF3 89 >100k >100k 46k
LED 3500 lumen 41W FSAH73034KS FSAH73034KSF3 85 >100k >100k 46k
LED 5700 lumen 67W FSAH73044KS FSAH73044KSF3 85 >100k >100k 46k
Accessories
End Cap 30mm Acoustic 500mm
wide silver
FSL530ECS